

ITEM NO. 806

COURT NO. 5

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7401-7404/2017

Mayflower Shakthi Garden Owners Asson.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

The Corporation of Coimbatore & Ors.

Respondent(s)

with

C.A Nos. 7659-7662/2017

Date : 23/05/2017 This/These petition/petitions
were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of June, 2017.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal]
Court Master